
14500 Kostner Ave
708.371.6191

OPEN TURF
                   

               

SCHED
ULE

Please promptly
exit the turf at end

of session.

             29 
                  

             1    
                

             2   
                 

             3   
                

             4   
                 

             5   
                 

             6   
                

             7             8              9   
                 

             10  
                 

             11  
                  

             12              13  
                 

             14  
                 

             15  
                  

             16  
                  

             17  
                 

             18  
                  

             21  
                 

             22 
                  

             23 
                  

             24 
                  

12:00 - 2:00 pm Parent/Child

3:00 - 4:00 pm  High School

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Parent/Child

3:00 - 4:00 pm Fit Members

             25 
                  

Schedule Subject to Change 

Adult Men & Women
Open Turf Season
April - December

             19  
                 

             20 
                  

             26 
                  

12:00 - 2:00 pm Fit Members

3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child

12:00 - 2:00 pm Parent/Child

3:00 - 4:00 pm  High School

8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Members

3:00 - 4:00 pm 10 - 14 Years

8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Member

3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child

12:00 - 2:00 pm Fit Members

3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child 

8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Members

3:00 - 4:00 pm 10 - 14 Years

12:00 - 2:00 pm Fit Members

3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child

12:00 - 2:00 pm Fit Members

3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child

8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Member 

3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child

8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Members

3:00 - 4:00 pm 10 - 14 Years

8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Member

3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child

12:00 - 2:00 pm Parent/Child

3:00 - 4:00 pm  High School

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Parent/Child

3:00 - 4:00 pm Fit Members

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Parent/Child

3:00 - 4:00 pm Fit Members

10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Parent/Child

3:00 - 4:00 pm Fit Members

             27 
                  8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Members

3:00 - 4:00 pm 10 - 14 Years

12:00 - 2:00 pm Parent/Child

3:00 - 4:00 pm  High School

             28 
                  

30
8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Member

3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child


