MARCH 2024

Schedule Subject to Change

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
					8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Member	
					3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Members	12:00 - 2:00 pm Fit Members	10:00 am - 12:00 pm Parent/Child	12:00 - 2:00 pm Parent/Child	8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Member	
	3:00 - 4:00 pm 10 - 14 Years	3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child	3:00 - 4:00 pm Fit Members	3:00 - 4:00 pm High School	3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Members	12:00 - 2:00 pm Fit Members	10:00 am - 12:00 pm Parent/Child	12:00 - 2:00 pm Parent/Child	8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Member	
	3:00 - 4:00 pm 10 - 14 Years	3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child	3:00 - 4:00 pm Fit Members	3:00 - 4:00 pm High School	3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Members	12:00 - 2:00 pm Fit Members	-	12:00 - 2:00 pm Parent/Child		
	3:00 - 4:00 pm 10 - 14 Years	3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child	Parent/Child 3:00 - 4:00 pm Fit Members	3:00 - 4:00 pm High School		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Members	12:00 - 2:00 pm Fit Members	10:00 am - 12:00 pm Parent/Child	12:00 - 2:00 pm Parent/Child	8:00 - 10:00 am Fit Member	
	3:00 - 4:00 pm 10 - 14 Years	3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child	3:00 - 4:00 pm Fit Members	3:00 - 4:00 pm High School	3:00 - 4:00 pm Parent/Child	



Adult Men & Women

Open Turf Season

April - December

Please promptly exit the turf at end of session.



14500 Kostner Ave 708.371.6191